
 
 

VARDHAMAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

Shamshabad – 501 218, Hyderabad 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR TWO YEAR M.TECH III SEMESTER   
UNDER AUTONOMOUS SCHEME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2014 - 15 

 

M.TECH III SEMESTER (REGULATIONS: VCER11) 
(Class work will be 6 days a week with Second Saturdays as holidays) 
   

Description Date & Day Duration 
Registrations and Commencement of  
III-Semester Project Work Phase-I 28-07-2014 (Mon) 

18 Weeks 
End of III-Semester Project Work Phase-I 29-11-2014 (Sat) 

Abstract Submission and Approval from 
Departmental Committee 01-09-2014 (Mon) to 06-09-2014 (Sat) 01 Week 

TECHNOLITES 2014 10-10-2014 (Fri) to 11-10-2014 (Sat) 02 Days 

First Review Oral Presentation of Phase-I 
progress with Status Report 13-10-2014 (Mon) to 18-10-2014 (Sat) 01 Week 

Comprehensive Viva - External 17-11-2014 (Mon) to 22-11-2014 (Sat) 01 Week 

Second Review Oral Presentation of Phase-I 
progress with Status Report 24-11-2014 (Mon) to 29-11-2014 (Sat) 01 Week 

I / II Semester  
Supplementary Examinations 01-12-2014(Mon) to 06-12-2014(Sat) 01 Week 

Registrations  and Commencement of 
 IV-Semester Project Work Phase-II 08-12-2014 (Mon) -- 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Date: 05 July, 2014  PRINCIPAL 
Copy to:  Secretary, Controller of Examinations  

 HODs of CSE, IT, ECE, EEE, ME, AE, CE, Freshman and MBA 
 Office, Exam Cell, Notice Boards, Website: www.vardhaman.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

List of Holidays 

Ramzan (Id-Ul-Fitr) 29-07-2014 (Tue) Vijaya Dasami  03-10-2014 (Fri) 

Independence Day 15-08-2014 (Fri) Bakrid (Id-Ul-Zuha) 06-10-2014(Mon) 

Sri Krishnashtami 18-08-2014 (Mon) Diwali 23-10-2014 (Thu) 

Vinayaka Chavithi 29-08-2014 (Fri) Muharram 04-11-2014 (Tue) 

Durga Ashtami /Mahatma Gandhi’s 
BirthDay 02-10-2014 (Thu)   


